MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

125 SP Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Libere 17/06/2017 18:14 B .. H B
Practice started at 18:32:15 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:18.435 18:40:47.221 4 1:20.826 +0.885 18:39:34.681
(35) Daniele SCAGNETTI 6 1:19.507 +1.072  18:42:06.728 5 1:20.721 +0.780  18:40:55.402
1 1:21.487 +5.428 18:36:10.333 7 1:20.188 +1.753 18:43:26.916 6 1:20.254 +0.313 18:42:15.656
2 1-17.760 +1701  18:37:28.093 8 1:19.002 +0.567  18:44:45918 7 1:20.709 +0.768  18:43:36.365
3 117.638 1579 18:38:45.731 9 1:18.741 +0.306  18:46:04.659 8 1:20.608 +0.667  18:44:56.973
4 116,591 +0532  18:40:02.322 10 1:19.594 +1.159  18:47:24.253 9 1:20.017 +0.076  18:46:16.990
5 1:16.489 +0.430 18:41:18.811 10 1:25.543 +5.602 18:47:42.533
6 1:18.489 +2.430 18:42:37.300 (169) Davide DE BOER 1" 1:20.697 +0.756 18:49:03.230
7 117.701 +1642  18:43:55.001 1 1:22.267 +3412  18:36:10.168 12 1:21.485 +1544  18:50:24.715
8 1:18.168 +2.109 18:45:13.169 2 1:20.647 +1.792 18:37:30.815 13 1:20.406 +0.465 18:51:45.121
9 1:16.059 18:46:29.228 3 1:20.229 +1.374 18:38:51.044 14 1:19.941 18:53:05.062
10 1:16.118 +0.059  18:47:45.346 4 1:19.926 *+1.071 18:40:10.970
1 1:17.021 10962 18:49:02.367 5 1:19.207 +0.352  18:41:30.177 (20) William PISANO
12 1:17.584 +1.525 18:50:19.951 6 1:19.215 +0.360 18:42:49.392 1 4:50.926 +3:30.550 18:38:54.917
13 1:17.032 +0.973 18:51:36.983 7 1:18.855 18:44:08.247 2 1:21.164 +0.788 18:40:16.081
14 1:16.065 +0.006 18:52:53.048 8 1:20.058 +1.203 18:45:28.305 3 1:20.376 18:41:36.457
9 1:22.204 +3.349 18:46:50.509
(22) Marco BALDASSARRE 10 1:19.671 +0.816 18:48:10.180 (146) Oliviero DANELLI
T T21232 74740 183518704 1 1:21.511 +2656  18:49:31.691 1 124702 +3836  18:35:50.997
2 118.507 +2015  18:36:37.211 12 1:22.076 +3.221 18:50:53.767 2 1:27.630 +6.764  18:37:18.627
3 1:17.953 +1.461 18:37:55.164 13 1:19.970 +1.115 18:52:13.737 3 1:26.764 +5.898 18:38:45.391
4 1:21.374 +4.882  18:39:16.538 4 1:20.866 18:40:06.257
5 1:17.296 +0.804 18:40:33.834 (160) Dario BURSI
6 117 488 40996  18:41:51.322 1 1:20.491 +1614  18:35:42.265 (8) Riccardo MORI
7 1-18.542 +2050  18:43:00.864 2 1:20.923 +2.046  18:37:03.188 1 1:25.753 +4809  18:3557.273
8 1:17.910 +1.418 18:44:27.774 3 1:19.573 +0.696 18:38:22.761 2 1:24.311 +3.367 18:37:21.584
9 117223 +0731  18:45:44.997 4 1:20.113 +1236  18:39:42.874 3 1:26.183 +5239  18:38:47.767
10 1:16.492 18:47:01.489 5 1:18.877 18:41:01.751 4 1:22.567 +1.623 18:40:10.334
1 1:17.433 +0.941 18:48:18.922 6 1:19.491 +0.614 18:42:21.242 5 1:22.855 +1.911 18:41:33.189
12 1116.730 +0238  18:49:35.652 7 1:19.142 +0.265  18:43:40.384 6 1:21.798 +0.854  18:42:54.987
13 1:30.367 +13875  18:51:06.019 8 1:19.784 +0.907  18:45:00.168 7 1:21.562 +0618  18:44:16.549
9 1:19.486 +0.609 18:46:19.654 8 1:21.518 +0.574 18:45:38.067
(16) Lorenzo GUIDI 10 1:19.280 +0.403  18:47:38.934 9 1:21.985 +1.041 18:47:00.052
1 117.739 +1.119 18:35:22.622 1" 1:20.869 +1.992 18:48:59.803 10 1:22.058 +1.114 18:48:22.110
2 1:17.357 +0.737 18:36:39.979 1" 1:21.649 +0.705 18:49:43.759
3 118.035 1415 18:37:58.014 (269) Tiziano ROSATI 12 1:20.944 18:51:04.703
4 1:18.083 +1.463 18:39:16.097 1 1:19.534 +0.214 18:36:39.024 13 1:21.867 +0.923 18:52:26.570
5 1:17.247 +0.627 18:40:33.344 2 1:19.835 +0.515 18:37:58.859
s 117.630 1010 18:41:50.974 3 1:21.344 +2.024  18:39:20.203 (132) Niccolo' BONDAVALLI
7 118.221 +1601  18:43:09.195 4 1:21.258 +1.938  18:40:41.461 1 1:23.108 1441 18:37:38.944
8 117697 1077 18:44:26.892 5 1:20.212 +0.892  18:42:01.673 2 1:22.288 +0.621 18:39:01.232
9 1:18.043 +1.423 18:45:44.935 6 1:19.320 18:43:20.993 3 1:21.980 +0.313 18:40:23.212
10 1:17.195 +0.575 18:47:02.130 7 1:19.723 +0.403 18:44:40.716 4 1:22.558 +0.891 18:41:45.770
" 117.303 10683 18:48:19.433 8 1:20.243 +0.923  18:46:00.959 5 1:22.163 +0496  18:43:07.933
12 1:16.620 18:49:36.053 9 1:19.621 +0.301 18:47:20.580 6 1:22.237 +0.570 18:44:30.170
13 117156 +0536  18:50:53.209 10 1:19.580 +0.260  18:48:40.160 7 1:21.667 18:45:51.837
14 1:17.445 +0.825 18:52:10.654 1" 1:21.114 +1.794 18:50:01.274 8 1:21.668 +0.001 18:47:13.505
12 1:34.538 +15.218 18:51:35.812
(27) Tommaso BIANCHI (119) Pablo CORBARI
1 1:19.579 +1.487 18:35:41.212 (64) Luca Andrea FRIGERIO 1 1:24.483 +2.782 18:35:41.183
2 1:20.180 +2088  18:37:01.392 1 1:26.124 +6.587  18:38:28.595 2 1:22.529 +0.828  18:37:03.712
3 119.167 1075 18:38:20.559 2 1:22.361 +2.824  18:39:50.956 3 1:24.240 +2539  18:38:27.952
4 1:20.000 +1908  18:39:40.559 3 1:21.491 +1.954  18:41:12.447 4 1:23.016 +1315  18:39:50.968
5 1:19.449 #1357 18:41:00.008 4 1:20.982 +1.445  18:42:33.429 5 1:24 575 +2.874  18:41:15.543
6 118.607 10515  18:42:18.615 5 1:20.610 +1.073  18:43:54.039 6 1:21.701 18:42:37.244
7 1:18.335 +0.243 18:43:36.950 6 1:20.433 +0.896 18:45:14.472
8 1:19.992 +1.900  18:44:56.942 7 1:19.537 18:46:34.009 (61) Simone CANTONI
9 1:18.699 +0.607 18:46:15.641 8 1:22.082 +2.545 18:47:56.091 1 1:27.530 +5.047 18:35:58.713
10 1:18.002 18:47:33.733 9 1:21.221 +1684  18:49:17.312 2 1:25.912 +3429  18:37:24.625
1 1:26.463 +8.371 18:49:00.196 10 1:20.805 +1.268 18:50:38.117 3 1:24.446 +1.963 18:38:49.071
1" 1:20.140 +0.603 18:51:58.257 4 1:24.542 +2.059 18:40:13.613
(65) Martino TARTARIN| 5 1:24.354 +1.871  18:41:37.967
1 1:21.600 +3.165 18:35:30.771 (56) Andrea LIBERINI 6 1:24.482 +1.999 18:43:02.449
2 1-19.965 +1530  18:36:50.736 1 1:22.201 +2260  18:35:30.625 7 1:24.045 +1562  18:44:26.494
3 1:19.063 +0.628 18:38:09.799 2 1:21.891 +1.950 18:36:52.516 8 1:24.405 +1.922 18:45:50.899
4 1:18.987 +0.552 18:39:28.786 3 1:21.339 +1.398 18:38:13.855 9 1:26.999 +4.516 18:47:17.898
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

125

SP

1° Turno Prove Libere

Practice started at 18:32:15

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
17/06/2017 18:14 .

|
I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:23.074 +0.591 18:48:40.972
1 1:22.483 18:50:03.455
12 1:23.661 +1.178 18:51:27.116
13 1:22.837 +0.354 18:52:49.953
(291) Giacomo DEIDDA
1 1:24.289 +1.789 18:37:55.308
2 1:22.853 +0.353 18:39:18.161
3 1:23.229 +0.729 18:40:41.390
4 1:22.500 18:42:03.890
5 4:44.562 +3:22.062 18:46:48.452
6 1:24.691 +2.191 18:48:13.143
(129) Ernesto BISI
1 1:27.471 +3.879 18:36:02.793
2 1:26.940 +3.348 18:37:29.733
3 1:26.994 +3.402 18:38:56.727
4 1:25.904 +2.312 18:40:22.631
5 1:25.538 +1.946 18:41:48.169
6 1:25.717 +2.125 18:43:13.886
7 1:25.122 +1.530 18:44:39.008
8 1:24.837 +1.245 18:46:03.845
9 1:25.503 +1.911 18:47:29.348
10 1:25.085 +1.493 18:48:54.433
1 1:23.592 18:50:18.025
12 1:24.432 +0.840 18:51:42.457
13 1:25.046 +1.454 18:53:07.503
(72) Alessandro FEDERICI
1 1:28.413 +4.050 18:36:50.813
2 1:26.699 +2.336 18:38:17.512
3 1:26.823 +2.460 18:39:44.335
4 1:25.988 +1.625 18:41:10.323
5 1:27.938 +3.575 18:42:38.261
6 1:24.624 +0.261 18:44:02.885
7 1:24.955 +0.592 18:45:27.840
8 1:26.146 +1.783 18:46:53.986
9 1:27.645 +3.282 18:48:21.631
10 1:26.609 +2.246 18:49:48.240
11 1:24.797 +0.434 18:51:13.037
12 1:24.363 18:52:37.400
(6) Giorgio BIANCHI
1 1:27.781 +3.095 18:35:53.279
2 1:27.135 +2.449 18:37:20.414
3 1:28.325 +3.639 18:38:48.739
4 1:27.237 +2.551 18:40:15.976
5 1:26.382 +1.696 18:41:42.358
6 1:26.769 +2.083 18:43:09.127
7 1:26.728 +2.042 18:44:35.855
8 1:26.422 +1.736 18:46:02.277
9 1:26.445 +1.759 18:47:28.722
10 1:25.904 +1.218 18:48:54.626
1 1:24.686 18:50:19.312
12 1:27.016 +2.330 18:51:46.328
13 1:27.768 +3.082 18:53:14.096
(69) Enrico REPETTI
1 1:25.756 18:36:12.570
2 5:55.566 +4:29.810 18:42:08.136
(221) Michele PRONTELLI
1 1:30.487 +2.754 18:38:04.189
2 1:28.416 +0.683 18:39:32.605
3 1:27.886 +0.153 18:41:00.491
4 1:28.201 +0.468 18:42:28.692

Lap Tm
1:28.707
1:28.573
1:28.659
1:30.169
1:29.314
1:28.969
1:27.733

Diff
+0.974
+0.840
+0.926
+2.436
+1.581
+1.236

Time of Day Lap
18:43:57.399
18:45:25.972
18:46:54.631
18:48:24.800
18:49:54.114
18:51:23.083
18:52:50.816

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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